10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM

12:00 N
12:00 N

12:00 N

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 N
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:00PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY & LABORATORY MEDICINE CALENDAR OF EVENTS
January 30 — February 3, 2023

Monday, January 30, 2023

* Anatomic Pathology Resident Teaching Conference
Pediatric Lung Pathology

Weekly Cytology QA Conference

*Pathology and Laboratory Medicine Grand Rounds:

“The Autonomous Future of the Clinical Laboratory”

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference
GI Pathology Consensus Conference
Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference
Meeting with Residents

Neuro Consensus Conference

GYN Consensus Conference

Cytology-Peer Review Conference
WCMC/MSKCC GI Unknown Session
Meeting with Residents

GU Tumor Board

Dr. D. Beneck

Dr. M. Siddiqui

Jason Park, MD, PhD
Department of Pathology

Dallas Children’s Medical Center

Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty

Faculty & Residents

Dr. Daniel Brat

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Jason Park, MD, PhD
Multidisciplinary

Tuesday, January 31, 2023

Joint Clinical Hematology-Pathology Coagulation Conference
GI Pathology Consensus Conference

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference

Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference

Molecular Pathology Consensus Conference

Cytology-Peer Review Conference

Neuro Tumor Board

Pancreas Tumor Board

Faculty & Residents

Faculty

Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents
Multidisciplinary

Dr. J. Heymann

Wednesday, February 1, 2023

*Laboratory Medicine Teaching Conference:
Rise/Board Review: CLAB
GI Pathology Consensus Conference

Cytology Conference: “ASC Cytoeconference:” Molecular and Ancillary
Testing: Morphologically indeterminate Thyroid Aspirates

Physician Scientist Joint Seminar Series:

“Cancer evolution-from basic principles to clinical impact”

Pediatric GI Pathology Conference (Bi-weekly)

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference

Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference

GYN Consensus Conference

Cytology-Peer Review Conference

Breast Pathology Interesting Case Conference
Cardiothoracic Tumor Board
Dermatopathology- Review of Instructive Cases

Dr. Racine

Faculty
Jonas Heymann, MD

Dan Landau, MD, PhD

Dr. N. Mendelson

Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Dr. O. Michaud

Multidisciplinary

Dr. C. Magro

Thursday, February 2, 2023

* Anatomic Pathology Resident Teaching Conference:
Pediatric Liver Pathology

Thyroid Tumor Board

Hepatobiliary Pathology Working Conference

*QA Projects

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference

GI Pathology Consensus Conference

Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference

GYN Consensus Conference

Cytology-Peer Review Conference

*CP Slide Review

Head and Neck Tumor Board

Colorectal Tumor Board

Dr. D. Beneck

Multidisciplinary
Dr. J. Jessurun

Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Dr. L. Vasovic

Multidisciplinary

Faculty & Residents

Friday, February 3, 2023

Interdisciplinary Esophageal and Gastric Tumor Board
GYN Tumor Board

Clinical Microbiology Plate Rounds

Autopsy Conference/ Gross Conference

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference

GI Pathology Consensus Conference

Brain Cutting A004-006

Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference

GYN Consensus Conference

Cytology-Peer Review Conference

Dr. M. Shah

GYN Faculty

Drs. L. Westblade & R. Marrero Rolon
Dr. A. Phan

Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty

Drs. Pisapia, Salvatore & Reich
Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Starr-1006

F-771
C-405

Starr-1032
Starr-1008/Zoom Meeting
Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
ST-1006

Starr-10

Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting
F-771

ST-10/MSKCC

Starr-1006

Zoom Meeting

F-710

Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
Starr-1032
Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting

F-771

Starr-8A05

1305 York Ave., 4" FL. GI
Conference Rm.

Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
F-771/Starr-1006

Zoom

Zoom Meeting

Starr-1032
Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting

F-771

Zoom Meeting
M-407
F-309

Starr-1006

Zoom Meeting

Starr-1006

ST-1006

Starr-1032
Starr-1008/Zoom Meeting
Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting
F-771

K503/Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting

ST-730

Starr-1006

Starr-1032

Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting

Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting
F-771

*Mandatory for Residents




