DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY & LABORATORY MEDICINE CALENDAR OF EVENTS			
January 30 – February 3, 2023			
Monday, January 30, 2023			
8:00 AM	*Anatomic Pathology Resident Teaching Conference	Dr. D. Beneck	Starr-1006
8:00 AM 12:00 N	Pediatric Lung Pathology Weekly Cytology QA Conference *Pathology and Laboratory Medicine Grand Rounds: "The Autonomous Future of the Clinical Laboratory"	Dr. M. Siddiqui Jason Park, MD, PhD Department of Pathology Dallas Children's Medical Center	F-771 C-405
1:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference GI Pathology Consensus Conference Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference Meeting with Residents Neuro Consensus Conference GYN Consensus Conference Cytology-Peer Review Conference WCMC/MSKCC GI Unknown Session Meeting with Residents GU Tumor Board	Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents Faculty Faculty & Residents Dr. Daniel Brat Faculty & Residents Jason Park, MD, PhD Multidisciplinary	Starr-1032 Starr-1008/Zoom Meeting Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting ST-1006 Starr-10 Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting F-771 ST-10/MSKCC Starr-1006 Zoom Meeting
Tuesday, January 31, 2023			
10:00 AM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM	Joint Clinical Hematology-Pathology Coagulation Conference GI Pathology Consensus Conference Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference Molecular Pathology Consensus Conference Cytology-Peer Review Conference Neuro Tumor Board Pancreas Tumor Board	Faculty & Residents Faculty Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents Faculty & Residents Faculty & Residents Faculty & Residents Multidisciplinary Dr. J. Heymann	F-710 Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting Starr-1032 Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting Zoom Meeting F-771 Starr-8A05 1305 York Ave., 4 th Fl. GI Conference Rm.
Wednesday, February 1, 2023 8:00 AM *Laboratory Medicine Teaching Conference: Dr. Racine			
8:00 AM 12:00 N	*Laboratory Medicine Teaching Conference: Rise/Board Review: CLAB GI Pathology Consensus Conference	Dr. Racine Faculty	Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
12:00 N	Cytology Conference: "ASC Cytoeconference:" Molecular and Ancillary	Jonas Heymann, MD	F-771/Starr-1006
12:00 N 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Testing: Morphologically indeterminate Thyroid Aspirates Physician Scientist Joint Seminar Series: "Cancer evolution-from basic principles to clinical impact" Pediatric GI Pathology Conference (Bi-weekly) Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference GYN Consensus Conference Cytology-Peer Review Conference	Dan Landau, MD, PhD Dr. N. Mendelson Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents Faculty & Residents Faculty & Residents Faculty & Residents	Zoom Meeting Starr-1032 Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting F-771
4:00 PM	Breast Pathology Interesting Case Conference	Dr. O. Michaud	Zoom Meeting
4:00 PM	Cardiothoracic Tumor Board	Multidisciplinary	M-407
5:00 PM	Dermatopathology- Review of Instructive Cases	Dr. C. Magro	F-309
8:00 AM	*Anatomic Pathology Resident Teaching Conference:	2, <u>2023</u> Dr. D. Beneck	Starr-1006
8:00 AM 8:30 AM 12:00 N 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM	Pediatric Liver Pathology Thyroid Tumor Board Hepatobiliary Pathology Working Conference *QA Projects Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference GI Pathology Consensus Conference Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference GYN Consensus Conference Cytology-Peer Review Conference *CP Slide Review Head and Neck Tumor Board Colorectal Tumor Board	Multidisciplinary Dr. J. Jessurun Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents Faculty Faculty & Residents Faculty & Residents Faculty & Residents Dr. L. Vasovic Multidisciplinary Faculty & Residents	Zoom Meeting Starr-1006 ST-1006 Starr-1032 Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting F-771 K503/Zoom Meeting Zoom Meeting
Friday, February 3, 2023			
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 12:00PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Interdisciplinary Esophageal and Gastric Tumor Board GYN Tumor Board Clinical Microbiology Plate Rounds Autopsy Conference/ Gross Conference Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference GI Pathology Consensus Conference Brain Cutting A004-006 Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference GYN Consensus Conference Cytology-Peer Review Conference	Dr. M. Shah GYN Faculty Drs. L. Westblade & R. Marrero Rolon Dr. A. Phan Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents Faculty Drs. Pisapia, Salvatore & Reich Faculty & Residents	Zoom Meeting Zoom Meeting ST-730 Starr-1006 Starr-1032 Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting Starr-1008/Zoom Meeting Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting F-771
			*Mandatory for Residents